
DENOX ENGINE OIL
15W-40  SL / CF
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ENGINE OIL FOR ECONOMICAL DRIVING

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS  :

DESCRIPTION :

RECOMMENDATIONS :

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

SAE GRADE 15W - 40

• Excellent wear protection
• Excellent protection against corrrosion,deposit and soot

• Recommended for Diesel and Gasoline Engines

Denox engine oil is a high quality, heavy-duty diesel engine oil that is engineered
to provide good protection toengines for on and o� - highway applications. Denox
engine oil is recommended for use in heavy-duty applications and operating
enviroments found in tracking. Construction and agricultural industries. Denox
engine oil is design to address the needss of older vehicles where good value for
performance remains a key driver for end users. 

Density,g/cm3

KINEMATIC,VISCOSITY AT 40°C,cSt

KINEMATIC,VISCOSITY AT 100°C,cSt

VISCOSITY INDEX

TOTAL BASE NUMBER

FLASH POINT,°C

POUR POINT,°C

0.876

109

14.3

138

7.91

220

-20


