

# DENOX ENGINE OIL 15W-40 SL / CF

## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

ENGINE OIL FOR ECONOMICAL DRIVING

**GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS** :

- Excellent wear protection
- Excellent protection against corrrosion, deposit and soot

#### **DESCRIPTION:**

Denox engine oil is a high quality, heavy-duty diesel engine oil that is engineered to provide good protection toengines for on and off - highway applications. Denox engine oil is recommended for use in heavy-duty applications and operating enviroments found in tracking. Construction and agricultural industries. Denox engine oil is design to address the needss of older vehicles where good value for performance remains a key driver for end users.

#### **RECOMMENDATIONS:**

Recommended for Diesel and Gasoline Engines

### **TYPICAL PROPERTIES**

SAE GRADE	15W - 40
Density,g/cm3	0.876
KINEMATIC, VISCOSITY AT 40°C, cSt	109
KINEMATIC,VISCOSITY AT 100°C,cSt	14.3
VISCOSITY INDEX	138
TOTAL BASE NUMBER	7.91
FLASH POINT,°C	220
POUR POINT,°C	-20

